E-20
E
S
T
R
A
IN
 G

terminal pads, visit us
online.
Ordering Example:
SGD-1/120-RY83,
120 Ω nominal-
resistance strain gage.
Custom-Designed
Strain Gages
Available!
No Minimum Quantities.
Consult Engineering.
E-25
3-element, 60º strain gages
* For dimensions key, visit us online.   ** For accessory terminal pads, visit us online.
Ordering Example: SGD-1/120-RY683, 120 Ω nominal-resistance strain gage.
To Order
Model No.
Pkg of 5
NOM.
resistance
(Ω)
Dimensions mm (inch)* max
PERMITTED
BRIDGE
ENERGIZING
VOLTAGE
(Vrms)
grid carrier
a b c D
encapsulated with leads—matched to steel
SGD-1/120-RY621 120
1.6
(0.063)
1.7
(0.067)
6.8
(0.27)
10.5
(0.41) 3
SGD-1/350-RY621 350
1.6
(0.063)
2.1
(0.083)
6.8
(0.27)
10.5
(0.41) 6
SGD-3/120-RY621 120
3
(0.118)
1.7
(0.067)
8.3
(0.33)
13
(0.51) 4.5
SGD-3/350-RY621 350
3
(0.118)
2.1
(0.083)
8.3
(0.33)
13
(0.51) 8.5
SGD-6/120-RY621 120
6
(0.236)
3.2
(0.126)